
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
71 

121 

177 

411 

14 

74 

342 

22 

75 

300 

8 

21 

343 

6 

398 

28 

364 

310 

308 

57 

5 

7 

45 

164 

401 

301 

346 

302 

17 

15 

80 

347 

414 

309 

10 

79 

9 

18 

50 

23 

51 

12 

303 

Name 
PUGLISI Sant ino 

HORNER Christian 

KASBERGER Christoph 

BOLOGNESI Andrea 

ZVERBULIS Raitis 

ZANNETTINI Louis 

PAPINI Samuele 

D'INZEO Maurizio 

VALLONE Antonino 

CERULLO GIANCARLO 

ZAMMIT Reuben 

COCCO Christian 

SCARPELLINI Paolo 

FOREST Guillaume 

MORELLA Sandro 

PISTONE Giuseppe 

PUTZOLU Alessandro 

SMERALDI Martina 

MAFESSOLI Nicola 

MONTAGNOLI Marco 

CABIBBO Alessio 

TAGLIOLA Antonio 

FIORELLO Mario 

ASCHER Michael 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

BRAMBILLA Marco 

BALLABIO Roberto 

DIMAURO Salvatore 

VIBERTI Stefano 

BARBU Yannick 

CAPUTO Elio 

ARMINO Mirko 

GIORGIA 

MASSERETTI Stefano 

GHARBI James 

NILO Fabio 

TRUFFER Pius 

CATRINI Manuel 

RUSSO Mario 

ABDILLA Noel 

EMANUELI Andrea 

PUTZL Elmar 

BRUNO Erik 

Best Tm 
1:59.320 

1:59.781 

2:00.099 

2:00.885 

2:00.917 

2:02.178 

2:02.397 

2:02.562 

2:02.685 

2:03.006 

2:03.437 

2:03.497 

2:03.570 

2:03.693 

2:03.772 

2:03.966 

2:04.163 

2:04.232 

2:04.287 

2:04.438 

2:04.463 

2:04.514 

2:04.547 

2:04.656 

2:04.824 

2:04.846 

2:04.988 

2:05.036 

2:05.204 

2:05.242 

2:05.499 

2:05.745 

2:05.763 

2:05.989 

2:06.004 

2:06.147 

2:06.154 

2:06.185 

2:06.294 

2:06.552 

2:06.616 

2:06.780 

2:06.921 

In Lap 
4 

2 

6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

2 

1 

2 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

2 

6 

1 

5 

5 

3 

6 

6 

5 

4 

1 

5 

2 

4 

5 

5 

6 

Diff 

0.461 

0.779 

1.565 

1.597 

2.858 

3.077 

3.242 

3.365 

3.686 

4.117 

4.177 

4.250 

4.373 

4.452 

4.646 

4.843 

4.912 

4.967 

5.118 

5.143 

5.194 

5.227 

5.336 

5.504 

5.526 

5.668 

5.716 

5.884 

5.922 

6.179 

6.425 

6.443 

6.669 

6.684 

6.827 

6.834 

6.865 

6.974 

7.232 

7.296 

7.460 

7.601 

Gap 

0.461 

0.318 

0.786 

0.032 

1.261 

0.219 

0.165 

0.123 

0.321 

0.431 

0.060 

0.073 

0.123 

0.079 

0.194 

0.197 

0.069 

0.055 

0.151 

0.025 

0.051 

0.033 

0.109 

0.168 

0.022 

0.142 

0.048 

0.168 

0.038 

0.257 

0.246 

0.018 

0.226 

0.015 

0.143 

0.007 

0.031 

0.109 

0.258 

0.064 

0.164 

0.141 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
357 

27 

345 

344 

306 

73 

Name 
RIZZA Carmelo 

BRUGNATTI Vanni 

BONETTI Claudio Daniele 

CAGGIANO Daniele 

SEREN ROSSO Davide Alex 

LO MAGNO Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
2:07.517 

2:07.636 

2:07.788 

2:07.860 

2:08.513 

2:10.609 

In Lap 
2 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 
8.197 

8.316 

8.468 

8.540 

9.193 

11.289 

Gap 
0.596 

0.119 

0.152 

0.072 

0.653 

2.096 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
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